[bookmark: _GoBack]REVISED* TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 35TH SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(20 – 31 JANUARY 2020)
First week
	
	Monday 20 January
	Tuesday 21 January
	Wednesday 22 January
	Thursday 23 January
	Friday 24 January

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Kyrgyzstan
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Guinea
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Spain
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Kenya
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Guinea-Bissau

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Kyrgyzstan
	
	Distribution of the report on Guinea
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the Lao People’s Democratic Republic
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Lesotho
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Armenia
	15:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Spain and Lesotho

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on the Lao People’s Democratic Republic
	
	Adoption of the reports on Kyrgyzstan, Guinea, Lao People’s Democratic Republic, Spain and Lesotho


Second week
	
	Monday 27 January
	Tuesday 28 January
	Wednesday 29 January
	Thursday 30 January
	Friday 31 January

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Sweden
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Turkey
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Guyana
	
	

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Kenya
	
	Distribution of the report on  Guinea-Bissau
	
	Distribution of the report on Sweden
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Grenada
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Kiribati

Adoption of the reports on Kenya, Armenia and Guinea-Bissau
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Kuwait
	16:30–18:00
	Distribution of the report on Turkey
	16:30–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Guyana and Kuwait

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Armenia
	
	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Grenada
	
	Adoption of the reports on Sweden, Grenada and Turkey
	
	Adoption of the reports on Kiribati, Guyana and Kuwait

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Kiribati
	
	


* Refer to the announcement made by the President of the Human Rights Council during the 1st meeting of the 35th UPR Working Group session on 20 January 2020.
